Page 1 of 2
  DEKA Controls GmbH         T: +49 (0) 7141-70206-3
  Teinacher Strasse 68          F: +49 (0) 7141 70206-40
  D-71634 Ludwigsburg        E: info@deka-controls.com
                W: www.deka-controls.com
                          Version: DVAH-30-04-2020-EN
DVA/DVAH Vibration Absorber
50 and 120 bar Models

(optional 108°C)
Model P/N Operating
Pressure
Dimension Connection PED /
Module
Fluid II
PED /
Module
Fluid I (bar) A (mm) B
(mm)
S
(mm)
D1
(mm).
Material
DVA-12* 17455  230 20  12
DVA-16* 17456  255   16  Art. 4.3 Art. 4.3
DVA-22* 17457 50 290 25  22 Copper
DVA-28 17458  330  1,5 28
DVA-35 17459  375
30
 35
DVA-42 17460 45 430  42 St. Steel I/A n.a.
DVA-54 17461  510 40  54
DVA-64 17462 25 690 80  64
DVAH-12* 17450  230
30
 12
DVAH-16* 17451  255  16   Art.4.3
DVAH-18* 17452 120 255 2,5 18 St. Steel Art. 4.3
DVAH-22* 17453  290  22
DVAH-28 17454  330 40  28   n.a.
*These Models can be used also with Fluid I Refrigerants
1: Bellows
2: Steel braiding
3: Conn. Ring